
Placering   Tot  Högmarsöpokalen 2013                            Skärgårdens Motorbåtsklubb   

Placering 
Start        

nr 

Deltagare                                                             
Klubb                                                          
Hemort 

Antal 
Prickar 

Anm2 
 

1 4 Aspö Wallen 93 
 

 
2 10 Catch Up 113 

 
 

3 5 Elins Wänglund 155 
 

 
4 3 Tre vänner o Johan 170 

 
 

5 2 Frisk/Eklund 174 
 

 
6 9 Team Graflind 184 

 
 

7 7 Sviholmarna 198 
 

 
8 1 Team Nillsson Norrman 220 

 
 

9 11 Mattson Graflind Materialarna 249 
 

 
10 6 Grönwall Andersson 970 

 
 

11 8 Team Gonzo 3730 
 

 

Placering   Dag  Högmarsöpokalen 2013                      Skärgårdens Motorbåtsklubb   

Placering 
Start        

nr 

Deltagare                                                             
Klubb                                                          
Hemort 

Antal 
Prickar 

Anm2 
 

1 11 Mattson Graflind Materialarna 19   
 

2 8 Team Gonzo 23   
 

3 3 Tre vänner o Johan 24   
 

4 12 Lag Nansen 37   
 

5 5 Elins Wänglund 41   
 

6 4 Aspö Wallen 45 
 

 
7 9 Team Graflind 45   

 
8 1 Team Nillsson Norrman 46   

 
9 13 Lag Sprutta 47   

 
10 7 Sviholmarna 50   

 
11 2 Frisk/Eklund 66   

 
12 10 Catch Up 75 

 
 

13 14 Andersson Förgångsö 80   
 

14 15 Hjärpe / Sjödin 112 
 

 
15 6 Grönwall Andersson 118 

 
 

16 16 Team ICA Varvet 390   
 

Placering   Natt  Högmarsöpokalen 2013                         Skärgårdens Motorbåtsklubb   

Placering 
Start        

nr 

Deltagare                                                        
Klubb                                                                            
Hemort               

Antal 
Prickar 

Anm2 
 

1 10 Catch Up 38   
 

2 4 Aspö Wallen 48   
 

3 2 Frisk/Eklund 108 
 

 
4 5 Elins Wänglund 114   

 
5 9 Team Graflind 139   

 
6 3 Tre vänner o Johan 146   

 
7 7 Sviholmarna 148   

 
8 1 Team Nillsson Norrman 174   

 
9 11 Mattson Graflind Materialarna 230   

 
10 6 Grönwall Andersson 852   

 
11 8 Team Gonzo 3707   

 
 


